
Campi
na - 
Salcie 
Sanepi
d

Campi
na - 
Autog
ara

Campi
na - 
Biseric
a De 
Lemn

Campi
na - 
Pram

Banesti 
- Sos 
Nation
ala In 
Fata 
Imobil
ului 
Nr. 48

Banesti 
- 
DJ100
D In 
Fata 
S.C. 
Carone 
S.R.L.

Banesti 
- 
Urleta   
- Mal-
Imobil 
Nr. 12

Banesti 
- 
Urleta   
- 
Moara-
Imobil 
Cu Nr. 
49

Banesti 
- 
Urleta   
- 
Scoala-
Imobil 
Nr. 
111(D
orica)

Banesti 
- 
Urleta  -  
La Belu 
Centru-
Imobil 
Nr. 
255

Banesti 
- 
Urleta - 
Iesire 
Mislea

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Intrare 
spre 
Tufeni

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Mal

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Centru

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Candia
nu

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
La 
Maraci
ne

Scorte
ni - 
Brutari
e

Scorte
ni - 
Centru

Scorte
ni - 
Sarca - 
Centru

Scorte
ni - 
Borden
ii Mici - 
La 
Biseric
a

Scorte
ni - 
Borden
ii Mari - 
La 
Biseric
a

Cocora
stii 
Mislii - 
Pod 
Peste 
Paraul 
Doftan
et 
DJ100
D

Cocora
stii 
Mislii - 
Pod 
Peste 
Paraul 
Mislea

Plopen
i - 
Interse
ctie 
Spre 
Cocora
stii 
Mislii

Plopen
i - Bdul 
Indepe
ndente
i nr.18 
(Stadio
n)

Plopen
i - Bdul 
Indepe
ndente
i nr.4A 
(Fosta 
Autog
ara)

Campina - Salcie 
Sanepid 32,0 35,0 46,0 78,0 84,0 96,0 102,0 107,0 113,0 121,0 133,0 137,0 144,0 149,0 153,0 157,0 160,0 174,0 179,0 195,0 213,0 216,0 246,0 248,0 253,0

Campina - 
Autogara 32,0 3,0 14,0 46,0 53,0 70,0 78,0 84,0 91,0 98,0 110,0 114,0 123,0 131,0 137,0 141,0 144,0 158,0 164,0 181,0 200,0 203,0 234,0 235,0 239,0

Campina - 
Biserica De Lemn 35,0 3,0 11,0 43,0 50,0 68,0 76,0 82,0 89,0 96,0 108,0 113,0 121,0 129,0 134,0 140,0 143,0 157,0 162,0 180,0 199,0 202,0 233,0 234,0 238,0

Campina - Pram 46,0 14,0 11,0 32,0 39,0 57,0 65,0 72,0 81,0 89,0 100,0 105,0 113,0 121,0 127,0 133,0 137,0 152,0 157,0 175,0 195,0 197,0 229,0 230,0 234,0

Banesti - Sos 
Nationala In Fata 
Imobilului Nr. 48 78,0 46,0 43,0 32,0 7,0 24,0 32,0 39,0 49,0 59,0 76,0 82,0 91,0 98,0 104,0 110,0 114,0 134,0 141,0 159,0 181,0 184,0 217,0 218,0 222,0

Banesti - DJ100D 
In Fata S.C. 
Carone S.R.L. 84,0 53,0 50,0 39,0 7,0 17,0 26,0 32,0 42,0 53,0 69,0 76,0 86,0 93,0 99,0 105,0 110,0 130,0 137,0 156,0 179,0 181,0 215,0 216,0 220,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Mal-Imobil Nr. 12 96,0 70,0 68,0 57,0 24,0 17,0 8,0 15,0 24,0 35,0 51,0 58,0 70,0 81,0 87,0 92,0 97,0 117,0 125,0 148,0 170,0 173,0 208,0 209,0 213,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Moara-Imobil Cu 
Nr. 49

102,0 78,0 76,0 65,0 32,0 26,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 27,0 43,0 50,0 62,0 73,0 81,0 87,0 92,0 112,0 119,0 144,0 166,0 169,0 204,0 206,0 210,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Scoala-Imobil Nr. 
111(Dorica)

107,0 84,0 82,0 72,0 39,0 32,0 15,0 7,0 9,0 20,0 36,0 43,0 55,0 66,0 74,0 82,0 87,0 107,0 114,0 140,0 163,0 166,0 201,0 203,0 208,0

Banesti - Urleta  -  
La Belu Centru-
Imobil Nr. 255

113,0 91,0 89,0 81,0 49,0 42,0 24,0 16,0 9,0 11,0 27,0 34,0 46,0 57,0 65,0 73,0 80,0 100,0 108,0 134,0 158,0 161,0 197,0 199,0 204,0

Banesti - Urleta - 
Iesire Mislea 121,0 98,0 96,0 89,0 59,0 53,0 35,0 27,0 20,0 11,0 16,0 23,0 35,0 46,0 54,0 62,0 69,0 92,0 100,0 127,0 153,0 156,0 193,0 195,0 199,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Intrare spre 
Tufeni

133,0 110,0 108,0 100,0 76,0 69,0 51,0 43,0 36,0 27,0 16,0 7,0 19,0 30,0 38,0 46,0 53,0 81,0 89,0 116,0 145,0 148,0 186,0 188,0 192,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Mal 137,0 114,0 113,0 105,0 82,0 76,0 58,0 50,0 43,0 34,0 23,0 7,0 12,0 23,0 31,0 39,0 46,0 74,0 84,0 111,0 142,0 145,0 184,0 185,0 190,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Centru 144,0 123,0 121,0 113,0 91,0 86,0 70,0 62,0 55,0 46,0 35,0 19,0 12,0 11,0 19,0 27,0 34,0 62,0 73,0 102,0 134,0 139,0 179,0 180,0 185,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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508 Campina - Cocorastii Mislii-Plopeni



Scorteni - Mislea - 
Candianu 149,0 131,0 129,0 121,0 98,0 93,0 81,0 73,0 66,0 57,0 46,0 30,0 23,0 11,0 8,0 16,0 23,0 51,0 62,0 94,0 127,0 132,0 173,0 175,0 180,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
La Maracine 153,0 137,0 134,0 127,0 104,0 99,0 87,0 81,0 74,0 65,0 54,0 38,0 31,0 19,0 8,0 8,0 15,0 43,0 54,0 89,0 121,0 126,0 169,0 171,0 177,0

Scorteni - 
Brutarie 157,0 141,0 140,0 133,0 110,0 105,0 92,0 87,0 82,0 73,0 62,0 46,0 39,0 27,0 16,0 8,0 7,0 35,0 46,0 83,0 116,0 120,0 165,0 167,0 173,0

Scorteni - Centru
160,0 144,0 143,0 137,0 114,0 110,0 97,0 92,0 87,0 80,0 69,0 53,0 46,0 34,0 23,0 15,0 7,0 28,0 39,0 77,0 111,0 116,0 162,0 164,0 169,0

Scorteni - Sarca - 
Centru 174,0 158,0 157,0 152,0 134,0 130,0 117,0 112,0 107,0 100,0 92,0 81,0 74,0 62,0 51,0 43,0 35,0 28,0 11,0 49,0 91,0 95,0 148,0 150,0 155,0

Scorteni - 
Bordenii Mici - La 
Biserica

179,0 164,0 162,0 157,0 141,0 137,0 125,0 119,0 114,0 108,0 100,0 89,0 84,0 73,0 62,0 54,0 46,0 39,0 11,0 38,0 83,0 88,0 143,0 145,0 150,0

Scorteni - 
Bordenii Mari - La 
Biserica

195,0 181,0 180,0 175,0 159,0 156,0 148,0 144,0 140,0 134,0 127,0 116,0 111,0 102,0 94,0 89,0 83,0 77,0 49,0 38,0 46,0 53,0 118,0 121,0 129,0

Cocorastii Mislii - 
Pod Peste Paraul 
Doftanet DJ100D 213,0 200,0 199,0 195,0 181,0 179,0 170,0 166,0 163,0 158,0 153,0 145,0 142,0 134,0 127,0 121,0 116,0 111,0 91,0 83,0 46,0 7,0 86,0 89,0 96,0

Cocorastii Mislii - 
Pod Peste Paraul 
Mislea

216,0 203,0 202,0 197,0 184,0 181,0 173,0 169,0 166,0 161,0 156,0 148,0 145,0 139,0 132,0 126,0 120,0 116,0 95,0 88,0 53,0 7,0 81,0 84,0 92,0

Plopeni - 
Intersectie Spre 
Cocorastii Mislii

246,0 234,0 233,0 229,0 217,0 215,0 208,0 204,0 201,0 197,0 193,0 186,0 184,0 179,0 173,0 169,0 165,0 162,0 148,0 143,0 118,0 86,0 81,0 4,0 15,0

Plopeni - Bdul 
Independentei 
nr.18 (Stadion)

248,0 235,0 234,0 230,0 218,0 216,0 209,0 206,0 203,0 199,0 195,0 188,0 185,0 180,0 175,0 171,0 167,0 164,0 150,0 145,0 121,0 89,0 84,0 4,0 11,0

Plopeni - Bdul 
Independentei 
nr.4A (Fosta 
Autogara)

253,0 239,0 238,0 234,0 222,0 220,0 213,0 210,0 208,0 204,0 199,0 192,0 190,0 185,0 180,0 177,0 173,0 169,0 155,0 150,0 129,0 96,0 92,0 15,0 11,0



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Campi
na - 
Spital 
Voila

Sotrile - 
La 
Chivu

Sotrile - 
La 
Pana

Sotrile - 
Sat 
Plaiul 
Campi
nei

Sotrile - 
Cucuia
tu

Sotrile - 
Bufet 
Primari
e

Sotrile - 
Compl
ex

Sotrile - 
Vistier
u 
Camin

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 91,0 130,0 142,0 144,0 168,0 173,0 176,0 185,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 66,0 110,0 124,0 127,0 154,0 159,0 162,0 173,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 51,0 99,0 113,0 116,0 147,0 152,0 155,0 165,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 34,0 87,0 101,0 104,0 138,0 144,0 146,0 157,0

Campina - Spital 
Voila 91,0 66,0 51,0 34,0 55,0 76,0 80,0 114,0 122,0 126,0 140,0

Sotrile - La Chivu
130,0 110,0 99,0 87,0 55,0 20,0 24,0 73,0 83,0 87,0 102,0

Sotrile - La Pana 142,0 124,0 113,0 101,0 76,0 20,0 4,0 53,0 64,0 69,0 88,0

Sotrile - Sat Plaiul 
Campinei 144,0 127,0 116,0 104,0 80,0 24,0 4,0 49,0 59,0 65,0 85,0

Sotrile - Cucuiatu
168,0 154,0 147,0 138,0 114,0 73,0 53,0 49,0 11,0 16,0 38,0

Sotrile - Bufet 
Primarie 173,0 159,0 152,0 144,0 122,0 83,0 64,0 59,0 11,0 5,0 27,0

Sotrile - Complex
176,0 162,0 155,0 146,0 126,0 87,0 69,0 65,0 16,0 5,0 22,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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509 Campina - Sotrile



Sotrile - Vistieru 
Camin 185,0 173,0 165,0 157,0 140,0 102,0 88,0 85,0 38,0 27,0 22,0



Campi
na - 
Autog
ara

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Campi
na - 
Ferma 
Voila

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
21 
Decem
brie

Sotrile - 
Captar
e  ESZ

Sotrile - 
Aval

Sotrile - 
Lunca 
Mare - 
Bufet

Sotrile - 
Lunca 
Mare - 
Stalin

Sotrile - 
Cheia 
Tunel

Sotrile - 
Valea 
Fiarelo
r

Sotrile - 
Paltinu

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Baraj 
Paltinu

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Popas 
Vladis
or

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Cheia 
Tesilei

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Lunca

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Mal 
Musat

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Monu
ment

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Rusu

Valea 
Doftan
ei - La 
Dagan
escu

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Biseric
a

Valea 
Doftan
ei - 
Compl
ex 
Comer
cial

Valea 
Doftan
ei - La 
Bran

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 72,0 89,0 108,0 119,0 132,0 137,0 143,0 158,0 167,0 181,0 191,0 209,0 216,0 219,0 221,0 231,0 237,0 248,0 251,0 257,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 43,0 64,0 88,0 99,0 112,0 117,0 125,0 144,0 153,0 167,0 179,0 197,0 205,0 208,0 210,0 221,0 227,0 238,0 241,0 247,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 28,0 49,0 76,0 89,0 101,0 107,0 114,0 137,0 146,0 160,0 172,0 191,0 199,0 202,0 204,0 215,0 221,0 233,0 235,0 242,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 11,0 31,0 58,0 74,0 89,0 94,0 102,0 124,0 137,0 152,0 164,0 184,0 192,0 195,0 197,0 209,0 215,0 226,0 229,0 235,0

Campina - Ferma 
Voila 72,0 43,0 28,0 11,0 20,0 47,0 64,0 81,0 87,0 94,0 116,0 129,0 146,0 158,0 179,0 188,0 190,0 192,0 204,0 211,0 222,0 225,0 231,0

Campina - Fabrica 
21 Decembrie 89,0 64,0 49,0 31,0 20,0 27,0 43,0 61,0 69,0 80,0 102,0 114,0 136,0 148,0 170,0 179,0 182,0 184,0 196,0 203,0 215,0 218,0 224,0

Sotrile - Captare  
ESZ 108,0 88,0 76,0 58,0 47,0 27,0 16,0 34,0 42,0 53,0 83,0 95,0 116,0 134,0 157,0 166,0 169,0 172,0 185,0 191,0 204,0 207,0 214,0

Sotrile - Aval 119,0 99,0 89,0 74,0 64,0 43,0 16,0 17,0 26,0 36,0 68,0 84,0 105,0 122,0 149,0 158,0 161,0 164,0 178,0 185,0 197,0 200,0 208,0

Sotrile - Lunca 
Mare - Bufet 132,0 112,0 101,0 89,0 81,0 61,0 34,0 17,0 8,0 19,0 50,0 68,0 92,0 110,0 140,0 149,0 153,0 155,0 169,0 177,0 190,0 193,0 200,0

Sotrile - Lunca 
Mare - Stalin 137,0 117,0 107,0 94,0 87,0 69,0 42,0 26,0 8,0 11,0 42,0 59,0 87,0 104,0 136,0 146,0 149,0 152,0 165,0 173,0 187,0 190,0 197,0

Sotrile - Cheia 
Tunel 143,0 125,0 114,0 102,0 94,0 80,0 53,0 36,0 19,0 11,0 31,0 49,0 78,0 96,0 128,0 140,0 144,0 146,0 160,0 168,0 182,0 185,0 192,0

Sotrile - Valea 
Fiarelor 158,0 144,0 137,0 124,0 116,0 102,0 83,0 68,0 50,0 42,0 31,0 17,0 47,0 72,0 106,0 119,0 124,0 128,0 145,0 153,0 168,0 171,0 179,0

Sotrile - Paltinu 167,0 153,0 146,0 137,0 129,0 114,0 95,0 84,0 68,0 59,0 49,0 17,0 30,0 54,0 93,0 107,0 112,0 116,0 136,0 144,0 159,0 163,0 171,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Baraj Paltinu 181,0 167,0 160,0 152,0 146,0 136,0 116,0 105,0 92,0 87,0 78,0 47,0 30,0 24,0 69,0 86,0 91,0 94,0 114,0 126,0 145,0 148,0 157,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Popas Vladisor 191,0 179,0 172,0 164,0 158,0 148,0 134,0 122,0 110,0 104,0 96,0 72,0 54,0 24,0 44,0 64,0 70,0 76,0 97,0 109,0 131,0 136,0 145,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Cheia Tesilei 209,0 197,0 191,0 184,0 179,0 170,0 157,0 149,0 140,0 136,0 128,0 106,0 93,0 69,0 44,0 19,0 26,0 31,0 59,0 76,0 99,0 104,0 116,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Lunca 216,0 205,0 199,0 192,0 188,0 179,0 166,0 158,0 149,0 146,0 140,0 119,0 107,0 86,0 64,0 19,0 7,0 12,0 41,0 57,0 86,0 91,0 103,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Mal Musat 219,0 208,0 202,0 195,0 190,0 182,0 169,0 161,0 153,0 149,0 144,0 124,0 112,0 91,0 70,0 26,0 7,0 5,0 34,0 50,0 81,0 86,0 98,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Monument 221,0 210,0 204,0 197,0 192,0 184,0 172,0 164,0 155,0 152,0 146,0 128,0 116,0 94,0 76,0 31,0 12,0 5,0 28,0 44,0 76,0 82,0 94,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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510 Campina - Sotrile (Sat Lunca Mare) - Valea Doftanei (Sat Traisteni) 



Valea Doftanei - 
Rusu 231,0 221,0 215,0 209,0 204,0 196,0 185,0 178,0 169,0 165,0 160,0 145,0 136,0 114,0 97,0 59,0 41,0 34,0 28,0 16,0 47,0 54,0 72,0

Valea Doftanei - 
La Daganescu 237,0 227,0 221,0 215,0 211,0 203,0 191,0 185,0 177,0 173,0 168,0 153,0 144,0 126,0 109,0 76,0 57,0 50,0 44,0 16,0 31,0 38,0 55,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Biserica 248,0 238,0 233,0 226,0 222,0 215,0 204,0 197,0 190,0 187,0 182,0 168,0 159,0 145,0 131,0 99,0 86,0 81,0 76,0 47,0 31,0 7,0 24,0

Valea Doftanei - 
Complex 
Comercial

251,0 241,0 235,0 229,0 225,0 218,0 207,0 200,0 193,0 190,0 185,0 171,0 163,0 148,0 136,0 104,0 91,0 86,0 82,0 54,0 38,0 7,0 17,0

Valea Doftanei - 
La Bran 257,0 247,0 242,0 235,0 231,0 224,0 214,0 208,0 200,0 197,0 192,0 179,0 171,0 157,0 145,0 116,0 103,0 98,0 94,0 72,0 55,0 24,0 17,0



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Telega - 
Zorile

Brebu - 
Pod 
Lupa

Brebu - 
Vacaru

Brebu - 
Piscan

Brebu - 
Tanasi
ca

Brebu - 
Ulicioa
ra

Brebu - 
Centru

Brebu - 
Monu
ment

Brebu - 
Cretoi

Brebu - 
Sora

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 76,0 78,0 91,0 98,0 106,0 113,0 119,0 131,0 138,0 145,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 47,0 50,0 66,0 77,0 86,0 92,0 99,0 111,0 118,0 128,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 32,0 35,0 51,0 62,0 73,0 82,0 89,0 100,0 108,0 117,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 15,0 17,0 34,0 44,0 55,0 65,0 74,0 88,0 95,0 105,0

Telega - Zorile 76,0 47,0 32,0 15,0 3,0 19,0 30,0 41,0 50,0 59,0 76,0 85,0 94,0

Brebu - Pod Lupa
78,0 50,0 35,0 17,0 3,0 16,0 27,0 38,0 47,0 57,0 73,0 83,0 92,0

Brebu - Vacaru 91,0 66,0 51,0 34,0 19,0 16,0 11,0 22,0 31,0 41,0 57,0 68,0 81,0

Brebu - Piscan 98,0 77,0 62,0 44,0 30,0 27,0 11,0 11,0 20,0 30,0 46,0 57,0 70,0

Brebu - Tanasica 106,0 86,0 73,0 55,0 41,0 38,0 22,0 11,0 9,0 19,0 35,0 46,0 59,0

Brebu - Ulicioara
113,0 92,0 82,0 65,0 50,0 47,0 31,0 20,0 9,0 9,0 26,0 36,0 50,0

Brebu - Centru 119,0 99,0 89,0 74,0 59,0 57,0 41,0 30,0 19,0 9,0 16,0 27,0 41,0

Brebu - 
Monument 131,0 111,0 100,0 88,0 76,0 73,0 57,0 46,0 35,0 26,0 16,0 11,0 24,0

Brebu - Cretoi 138,0 118,0 108,0 95,0 85,0 83,0 68,0 57,0 46,0 36,0 27,0 11,0 14,0

Brebu - Sora 145,0 128,0 117,0 105,0 94,0 92,0 81,0 70,0 59,0 50,0 41,0 24,0 14,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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511 Campina - Telega -Brebu(Sat Megiesesc)



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Telega - 
Zorile

Brebu - 
Pod 
Lupa

Brebu - 
Vacaru

Brebu - 
Piscan

Brebu - 
Tanasi
ca

Brebu - 
Ulicioa
ra

Brebu - 
Centru

Brebu - 
Monu
ment

Brebu - 
Cretoi

Brebu - 
Sora

Brebu - 
Oprea

Brebu - 
Runcu

Brebu - 
Pietric
eaua - 
Sinca

Brebu - 
Pietric
eaua - 
Bocole
a

Brebu - 
Pietric
eaua - 
Scoala

Brebu - 
Pietric
eaua - 
Camin 
Cultura
l

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 68,0 78,0 91,0 98,0 106,0 113,0 119,0 131,0 138,0 144,0 149,0 157,0 178,0 182,0 189,0 194,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 39,0 50,0 66,0 77,0 86,0 92,0 99,0 111,0 118,0 126,0 134,0 143,0 164,0 169,0 177,0 182,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 24,0 35,0 51,0 62,0 73,0 82,0 89,0 100,0 108,0 116,0 124,0 134,0 157,0 161,0 170,0 175,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 7,0 17,0 34,0 44,0 55,0 65,0 74,0 88,0 95,0 103,0 112,0 122,0 148,0 153,0 161,0 167,0

Telega - Zorile 68,0 39,0 24,0 7,0 11,0 27,0 38,0 49,0 58,0 68,0 83,0 91,0 98,0 107,0 117,0 145,0 149,0 158,0 164,0

Brebu - Pod Lupa
78,0 50,0 35,0 17,0 11,0 16,0 27,0 38,0 47,0 57,0 73,0 83,0 91,0 99,0 110,0 140,0 144,0 153,0 158,0

Brebu - Vacaru 91,0 66,0 51,0 34,0 27,0 16,0 11,0 22,0 31,0 41,0 57,0 68,0 78,0 88,0 98,0 129,0 136,0 145,0 150,0

Brebu - Piscan 98,0 77,0 62,0 44,0 38,0 27,0 11,0 11,0 20,0 30,0 46,0 57,0 68,0 80,0 91,0 121,0 128,0 140,0 145,0

Brebu - Tanasica 106,0 86,0 73,0 55,0 49,0 38,0 22,0 11,0 9,0 19,0 35,0 46,0 57,0 69,0 83,0 113,0 120,0 133,0 140,0

Brebu - Ulicioara
113,0 92,0 82,0 65,0 58,0 47,0 31,0 20,0 9,0 9,0 26,0 36,0 47,0 59,0 74,0 107,0 113,0 126,0 134,0

Brebu - Centru 119,0 99,0 89,0 74,0 68,0 57,0 41,0 30,0 19,0 9,0 16,0 27,0 38,0 50,0 65,0 100,0 107,0 119,0 127,0

Brebu - 
Monument 131,0 111,0 100,0 88,0 83,0 73,0 57,0 46,0 35,0 26,0 16,0 11,0 22,0 34,0 49,0 89,0 95,0 108,0 116,0

Brebu - Cretoi 138,0 118,0 108,0 95,0 91,0 83,0 68,0 57,0 46,0 36,0 27,0 11,0 11,0 23,0 38,0 81,0 88,0 100,0 108,0

Brebu - Sora 144,0 126,0 116,0 103,0 98,0 91,0 78,0 68,0 57,0 47,0 38,0 22,0 11,0 12,0 27,0 70,0 80,0 92,0 100,0

Brebu - Oprea 149,0 134,0 124,0 112,0 107,0 99,0 88,0 80,0 69,0 59,0 50,0 34,0 23,0 12,0 15,0 58,0 68,0 84,0 92,0

Brebu - Runcu 157,0 143,0 134,0 122,0 117,0 110,0 98,0 91,0 83,0 74,0 65,0 49,0 38,0 27,0 15,0 43,0 53,0 70,0 81,0

Brebu - 
Pietriceaua - 
Sinca

178,0 164,0 157,0 148,0 145,0 140,0 129,0 121,0 113,0 107,0 100,0 89,0 81,0 70,0 58,0 43,0 9,0 27,0 38,0

Brebu - 
Pietriceaua - 
Bocolea

182,0 169,0 161,0 153,0 149,0 144,0 136,0 128,0 120,0 113,0 107,0 95,0 88,0 80,0 68,0 53,0 9,0 17,0 28,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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512 Campina - Telega - Brebu (Sat Pietriceaua)



Brebu - 
Pietriceaua - 
Scoala

189,0 177,0 170,0 161,0 158,0 153,0 145,0 140,0 133,0 126,0 119,0 108,0 100,0 92,0 84,0 70,0 27,0 17,0 11,0

Brebu - 
Pietriceaua - 
Camin Cultural

194,0 182,0 175,0 167,0 164,0 158,0 150,0 145,0 140,0 134,0 127,0 116,0 108,0 100,0 92,0 81,0 38,0 28,0 11,0



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Str. 
Oituz

Campi
na - 
Scoala 
De 
Politie

Cornu - 
Lunca 
Cornul
ui

Cornu - 
Monu
ment 
Alexan
drescu

Cornu - 
Cimitir

Cornu - 
Centru

Cornu - 
Scoala 
Veche

Cornu - 
Brazi

Cornu - 
Vasile 
Andrei

Cornu - 
Cornu 
De Sus

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 54,0 66,0 90,0 100,0 107,0 113,0 118,0 120,0 123,0 131,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 26,0 38,0 65,0 80,0 87,0 92,0 98,0 100,0 103,0 111,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 11,0 23,0 50,0 65,0 74,0 82,0 88,0 90,0 92,0 100,0

Campina - Str. 
Oituz 54,0 26,0 11,0 12,0 39,0 54,0 64,0 72,0 80,0 82,0 85,0 92,0

Campina - Scoala 
De Politie 66,0 38,0 23,0 12,0 27,0 42,0 51,0 59,0 68,0 70,0 74,0 84,0

Cornu - Lunca 
Cornului 90,0 65,0 50,0 39,0 27,0 15,0 24,0 32,0 41,0 43,0 47,0 58,0

Cornu - 
Monument 
Alexandrescu

100,0 80,0 65,0 54,0 42,0 15,0 9,0 17,0 26,0 28,0 32,0 43,0

Cornu - Cimitir 107,0 87,0 74,0 64,0 51,0 24,0 9,0 8,0 16,0 19,0 23,0 34,0

Cornu - Centru 113,0 92,0 82,0 72,0 59,0 32,0 17,0 8,0 8,0 11,0 15,0 26,0

Cornu - Scoala 
Veche 118,0 98,0 88,0 80,0 68,0 41,0 26,0 16,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 17,0

Cornu - Brazi 120,0 100,0 90,0 82,0 70,0 43,0 28,0 19,0 11,0 3,0 4,0 15,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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513 Campina - Cornu De Sus



Cornu - Vasile 
Andrei 123,0 103,0 92,0 85,0 74,0 47,0 32,0 23,0 15,0 7,0 4,0 11,0

Cornu - Cornu De 
Sus 131,0 111,0 100,0 92,0 84,0 58,0 43,0 34,0 26,0 17,0 15,0 11,0



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Telega - 
Zorile

Telega - 
Cornen
i

Telega - 
Centru

Telega - 
Nichifo
r

Telega - 
Gradini
ta 
Cazan

Telega - 
Dispen
sar

Telega - 
Bria

Telega - 
Pacure
tu Vale

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 68,0 76,0 87,0 97,0 106,0 122,0 142,0 147,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 39,0 47,0 61,0 76,0 86,0 102,0 123,0 131,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 24,0 32,0 46,0 61,0 73,0 92,0 113,0 120,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 7,0 15,0 28,0 43,0 55,0 78,0 100,0 108,0

Telega - Zorile 68,0 39,0 24,0 7,0 8,0 22,0 36,0 49,0 72,0 95,0 103,0

Telega - Corneni 76,0 47,0 32,0 15,0 8,0 14,0 28,0 41,0 64,0 90,0 97,0

Telega - Centru 87,0 61,0 46,0 28,0 22,0 14,0 15,0 27,0 50,0 80,0 88,0

Telega - Nichifor
97,0 76,0 61,0 43,0 36,0 28,0 15,0 12,0 35,0 65,0 76,0

Telega - Gradinita 
Cazan 106,0 86,0 73,0 55,0 49,0 41,0 27,0 12,0 23,0 53,0 64,0

Telega - 
Dispensar 122,0 102,0 92,0 78,0 72,0 64,0 50,0 35,0 23,0 30,0 41,0

Telega - Bria 142,0 123,0 113,0 100,0 95,0 90,0 80,0 65,0 53,0 30,0 11,0

Telega - Pacuretu 
Vale 147,0 131,0 120,0 108,0 103,0 97,0 88,0 76,0 64,0 41,0 11,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 

Valabile in luna Februarie 2025    Numar zile: 15

514 Campina -Telega (Sat Telega)



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Telega - 
Zorile

Telega - 
Cornen
i

Telega - 
Centru

Telega - 
Cruce

Telega - 
Bobest
i

Telega - 
Grauso
r

Telega - 
Brutari
e

Telega - 
Busten
ari  - 
Centru
(Troita
)

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 68,0 76,0 87,0 102,0 111,0 124,0 134,0 146,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 39,0 47,0 61,0 82,0 91,0 104,0 113,0 129,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 24,0 32,0 46,0 68,0 80,0 93,0 103,0 118,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 7,0 15,0 28,0 50,0 62,0 81,0 91,0 106,0

Telega - Zorile 68,0 39,0 24,0 7,0 8,0 22,0 43,0 55,0 74,0 86,0 101,0

Telega - Corneni 76,0 47,0 32,0 15,0 8,0 14,0 35,0 47,0 66,0 80,0 95,0

Telega - Centru 87,0 61,0 46,0 28,0 22,0 14,0 22,0 34,0 53,0 66,0 86,0

Telega - Cruce 102,0 82,0 68,0 50,0 43,0 35,0 22,0 12,0 31,0 44,0 66,0

Telega - Bobesti 111,0 91,0 80,0 62,0 55,0 47,0 34,0 12,0 19,0 32,0 54,0

Telega - Grausor 124,0 104,0 93,0 81,0 74,0 66,0 53,0 31,0 19,0 14,0 35,0

Telega - Brutarie
134,0 113,0 103,0 91,0 86,0 80,0 66,0 44,0 32,0 14,0 22,0

Telega - Bustenari  
- Centru(Troita) 146,0 129,0 118,0 106,0 101,0 95,0 86,0 66,0 54,0 35,0 22,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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515 Campina - Telega (Sat Bustenari)



Baicoi - 
Paralel
a 45

Baicoi - 
Schela - 
Sediu

Baicoi - 
Schela - 
Garaj

Baicoi - 
Hale

Baicoi - 
Liceu

Baicoi - 
Otelul
ui

Baicoi - 
Dinca

Baicoi - 
Blocuri

Baicoi - 
Liliesti

Baicoi - 
Dambu

Scorte
ni - 
Borden
ii Mici - 
La 
Biseric
a

Scorte
ni - 
Sarca - 
Centru

Scorte
ni - 
Borden
ii Mari - 
La 
Biseric
a

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Centru

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Mal

Telega - 
Pacure
tu Vale

Telega - 
Bria

Telega - 
Dispen
sar

Telega - 
Gradini
ta 
Cazan

Telega - 
Nichif
or

Telega - 
Centru

Baicoi - Paralela 
45 24,0 32,0 35,0 51,0 54,0 62,0 70,0 85,0 99,0 140,0 143,0 146,0 148,0 169,0 184,0 193,0 197,0 201,0 206,0 212,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Sediu 24,0 8,0 11,0 27,0 30,0 38,0 46,0 62,0 82,0 124,0 128,0 133,0 136,0 157,0 173,0 183,0 187,0 191,0 196,0 203,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Garaj 32,0 8,0 3,0 19,0 22,0 30,0 38,0 54,0 74,0 118,0 122,0 127,0 130,0 153,0 169,0 179,0 184,0 188,0 192,0 199,0

Baicoi - Hale 35,0 11,0 3,0 16,0 19,0 27,0 35,0 51,0 72,0 116,0 120,0 125,0 128,0 152,0 167,0 179,0 182,0 187,0 191,0 198,0

Baicoi - Liceu 51,0 27,0 19,0 16,0 3,0 11,0 19,0 35,0 55,0 105,0 109,0 113,0 116,0 144,0 159,0 171,0 175,0 180,0 185,0 191,0

Baicoi - Otelului 54,0 30,0 22,0 19,0 3,0 8,0 16,0 32,0 53,0 103,0 107,0 112,0 114,0 142,0 158,0 169,0 174,0 179,0 184,0 190,0

Baicoi - Dinca 62,0 38,0 30,0 27,0 11,0 8,0 8,0 24,0 44,0 97,0 101,0 106,0 109,0 138,0 154,0 165,0 170,0 175,0 180,0 187,0

Baicoi - Blocuri 70,0 46,0 38,0 35,0 19,0 16,0 8,0 16,0 36,0 92,0 95,0 100,0 103,0 133,0 150,0 161,0 166,0 171,0 177,0 184,0

Baicoi - Liliesti 85,0 62,0 54,0 51,0 35,0 32,0 24,0 16,0 20,0 80,0 84,0 89,0 92,0 121,0 142,0 154,0 158,0 164,0 169,0 177,0

Baicoi - Dambu 99,0 82,0 74,0 72,0 55,0 53,0 44,0 36,0 20,0 59,0 65,0 72,0 76,0 107,0 130,0 144,0 148,0 154,0 159,0 167,0

Scorteni - 
Bordenii Mici - La 
Biserica

140,0 124,0 118,0 116,0 105,0 103,0 97,0 92,0 80,0 59,0 5,0 12,0 16,0 58,0 88,0 104,0 111,0 118,0 126,0 137,0

Scorteni - Sarca - 
Centru 143,0 128,0 122,0 120,0 109,0 107,0 101,0 95,0 84,0 65,0 5,0 7,0 11,0 53,0 84,0 100,0 107,0 114,0 122,0 134,0

Scorteni - 
Bordenii Mari - La 
Biserica

146,0 133,0 127,0 125,0 113,0 112,0 106,0 100,0 89,0 72,0 12,0 7,0 4,0 46,0 78,0 95,0 102,0 110,0 117,0 129,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Centru 148,0 136,0 130,0 128,0 116,0 114,0 109,0 103,0 92,0 76,0 16,0 11,0 4,0 42,0 74,0 92,0 99,0 107,0 114,0 126,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Mal 169,0 157,0 153,0 152,0 144,0 142,0 138,0 133,0 121,0 107,0 58,0 53,0 46,0 42,0 32,0 55,0 65,0 76,0 85,0 96,0

Telega - Pacuretu 
Vale 184,0 173,0 169,0 167,0 159,0 158,0 154,0 150,0 142,0 130,0 88,0 84,0 78,0 74,0 32,0 23,0 32,0 43,0 54,0 70,0

Telega - Bria 193,0 183,0 179,0 179,0 171,0 169,0 165,0 161,0 154,0 144,0 104,0 100,0 95,0 92,0 55,0 23,0 9,0 20,0 31,0 47,0

Telega - 
Dispensar 197,0 187,0 184,0 182,0 175,0 174,0 170,0 166,0 158,0 148,0 111,0 107,0 102,0 99,0 65,0 32,0 9,0 11,0 22,0 38,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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516 Baicoi - Scorteni - Telega



Telega - Gradinita 
Cazan 201,0 191,0 188,0 187,0 180,0 179,0 175,0 171,0 164,0 154,0 118,0 114,0 110,0 107,0 76,0 43,0 20,0 11,0 11,0 27,0

Telega - Nichifor
206,0 196,0 192,0 191,0 185,0 184,0 180,0 177,0 169,0 159,0 126,0 122,0 117,0 114,0 85,0 54,0 31,0 22,0 11,0 16,0

Telega - Centru 212,0 203,0 199,0 198,0 191,0 190,0 187,0 184,0 177,0 167,0 137,0 134,0 129,0 126,0 96,0 70,0 47,0 38,0 27,0 16,0



Baicoi - 
Paralel
a 45

Baicoi - 
Schela - 
Sediu

Baicoi - 
Schela - 
Garaj

Baicoi - 
Hale

Baicoi - 
Liceu

Baicoi - 
Otelul
ui

Baicoi - 
Dinca

Baicoi - 
Blocuri

Baicoi - 
Armon
iei

Baicoi - 
Liliesti

Baicoi - 
Valea 
Stelei

Baicoi - 
Tintea - 
Centru

Baicoi - 
Tintea - 
Baraca

Paules
ti - 
Gageni 
- 
Canton

Plopen
i - 
Interse
ctie 
Spre 
Cocora
stii 
Mislii

Plopen
i - 
Bdul 
Indepe
ndente
i nr.18 
(Stadio
n)

Plopen
i - 
Bdul 
Indepe
ndente
i nr.4A 
(Fosta 
Autog
ara)

Dumbr
avesti - 
Plopen
i Sat - 
Gara

Dumbr
avesti - 
Plopen
i Sat - 
Mal

Dumbr
avesti - 
Plopen
i Sat - 
La 
Castel

Dumbr
avesti - 
Plopen
i Sat - 
Romi

Dumbr
avesti - 
Plopen
i Sat   - 
Scoala 
Cu 
Clasele 
I-VIII

Dumbr
avesti - 
Interse
ctia 
Zamfir
a

Dumbr
avesti - 
Bariera 
Gavan
el

Dumbr
avesti - 
Scoala 
Cu Cls. 
I-VIII

Dumbr
avesti - 
Primar
ie

Dumbr
avesti - 
Interse
ctia 
Valcan
esti

Dumbr
avesti - 
Malaes
tii de 
Jos - 
La 
Magaz
in

Dumbr
avesti - 
Varbila
u - 
Hotar 
Dumbr
avesti

Varbila
u - 
Cotofe
nesti - 
Scoala 
Cu 
Cls.I-IV

Varbila
u - 
Cotofe
nesti - 
SC 
Ovima
r

Varbila
u - 
Cotofe
nesti - 
Scoala 
Cu 
Clasele 
I-VIII

Varbila
u - 
Interse
ctie DJ 
Valenii 
De 
Munte

Varbila
u - 
Poiana 
- 
Camin 
Cultur
al

Varbila
u - 
Scoala 
Cu 
Clasele 
I-IV

Varbila
u - 
Canton 
C.F.R

Slanic - 
Hotar 
Sat 
Varbila
u

Slanic - 
Scoala 
Prajani

Slanic - 
Chiosc 
Ziare

Slanic - 
Pod 
Tunel 
Str. 
Miorit
a

Slanic - 
La 
Florea

Slanic - 
Centru

Slanic - 
Fabrica 
De 
Paine

Slanic - 
La 
Popesc
u

Slanic - 
La 
Galita

Slanic - 
Punct 
Creme
nea

Slanic - 
Str 
Stefan 
cel 
Mare - 
Punct 
Gavrila

Baicoi - Paralela 
45 24,0 32,0 35,0 51,0 54,0 62,0 70,0 82,0 85,0 87,0 108,0 114,0 122,0 134,0 139,0 143,0 154,0 158,0 161,0 167,0 172,0 185,0 186,0 193,0 195,0 199,0 206,0 218,0 224,0 228,0 232,0 234,0 239,0 256,0 258,0 269,0 271,0 276,0 282,0 287,0 291,0 293,0 298,0 301,0 304,0 305,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Sediu 24,0 8,0 11,0 27,0 30,0 38,0 46,0 58,0 62,0 65,0 91,0 97,0 105,0 117,0 122,0 128,0 142,0 146,0 149,0 155,0 160,0 174,0 175,0 183,0 185,0 188,0 197,0 208,0 215,0 219,0 223,0 225,0 230,0 247,0 250,0 260,0 262,0 267,0 273,0 278,0 282,0 284,0 289,0 292,0 295,0 297,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Garaj 32,0 8,0 3,0 19,0 22,0 30,0 38,0 50,0 54,0 57,0 85,0 92,0 99,0 112,0 116,0 122,0 138,0 142,0 146,0 151,0 156,0 170,0 171,0 179,0 182,0 185,0 193,0 205,0 212,0 216,0 220,0 222,0 227,0 244,0 247,0 257,0 259,0 264,0 270,0 275,0 279,0 281,0 286,0 289,0 292,0 294,0

Baicoi - Hale 35,0 11,0 3,0 16,0 19,0 27,0 35,0 47,0 51,0 54,0 83,0 90,0 97,0 110,0 114,0 120,0 137,0 141,0 144,0 149,0 155,0 169,0 170,0 179,0 181,0 184,0 192,0 204,0 212,0 215,0 219,0 221,0 226,0 243,0 246,0 257,0 258,0 263,0 269,0 274,0 278,0 280,0 285,0 288,0 291,0 293,0

Baicoi - Liceu 51,0 27,0 19,0 16,0 3,0 11,0 19,0 31,0 35,0 38,0 68,0 77,0 86,0 98,0 103,0 109,0 125,0 131,0 136,0 142,0 147,0 161,0 162,0 171,0 173,0 177,0 185,0 197,0 205,0 209,0 213,0 215,0 220,0 237,0 240,0 251,0 252,0 257,0 263,0 268,0 272,0 274,0 279,0 282,0 285,0 287,0

Baicoi - Otelului 54,0 30,0 22,0 19,0 3,0 8,0 16,0 28,0 32,0 35,0 65,0 74,0 84,0 96,0 101,0 107,0 123,0 129,0 134,0 140,0 146,0 159,0 161,0 169,0 172,0 176,0 184,0 196,0 204,0 208,0 212,0 215,0 219,0 236,0 239,0 250,0 251,0 256,0 263,0 267,0 271,0 273,0 278,0 281,0 284,0 286,0

Baicoi - Dinca 62,0 38,0 30,0 27,0 11,0 8,0 8,0 20,0 24,0 27,0 57,0 66,0 77,0 91,0 95,0 101,0 117,0 123,0 128,0 136,0 142,0 155,0 157,0 165,0 168,0 172,0 181,0 192,0 200,0 204,0 209,0 212,0 216,0 233,0 236,0 247,0 248,0 253,0 260,0 264,0 268,0 270,0 275,0 278,0 281,0 283,0

Baicoi - Blocuri 70,0 46,0 38,0 35,0 19,0 16,0 8,0 12,0 16,0 19,0 49,0 58,0 69,0 85,0 90,0 95,0 112,0 117,0 122,0 130,0 137,0 152,0 153,0 161,0 164,0 168,0 177,0 189,0 197,0 201,0 205,0 208,0 213,0 230,0 233,0 244,0 245,0 250,0 257,0 261,0 265,0 267,0 272,0 275,0 278,0 280,0

Baicoi - Armoniei
82,0 58,0 50,0 47,0 31,0 28,0 20,0 12,0 4,0 7,0 36,0 46,0 57,0 74,0 81,0 87,0 103,0 109,0 113,0 121,0 129,0 146,0 147,0 155,0 158,0 162,0 171,0 184,0 192,0 196,0 200,0 203,0 208,0 226,0 228,0 239,0 241,0 246,0 252,0 257,0 260,0 263,0 268,0 270,0 274,0 275,0

Baicoi - Liliesti 85,0 62,0 54,0 51,0 35,0 32,0 24,0 16,0 4,0 3,0 32,0 42,0 53,0 70,0 77,0 84,0 100,0 106,0 111,0 118,0 126,0 144,0 145,0 154,0 156,0 160,0 169,0 182,0 190,0 194,0 199,0 201,0 206,0 224,0 227,0 238,0 239,0 244,0 251,0 256,0 259,0 261,0 266,0 269,0 272,0 274,0

Baicoi - Valea 
Stelei 87,0 65,0 57,0 54,0 38,0 35,0 27,0 19,0 7,0 3,0 30,0 39,0 50,0 68,0 74,0 82,0 98,0 104,0 109,0 116,0 124,0 142,0 144,0 152,0 155,0 159,0 168,0 181,0 189,0 193,0 197,0 200,0 205,0 223,0 226,0 237,0 238,0 243,0 250,0 254,0 258,0 260,0 266,0 268,0 271,0 273,0

Baicoi - Tintea - 
Centru 108,0 91,0 85,0 83,0 68,0 65,0 57,0 49,0 36,0 32,0 30,0 9,0 20,0 38,0 44,0 53,0 76,0 83,0 88,0 95,0 103,0 123,0 125,0 137,0 140,0 144,0 154,0 167,0 177,0 181,0 185,0 188,0 193,0 212,0 215,0 226,0 227,0 232,0 239,0 244,0 247,0 250,0 254,0 257,0 260,0 262,0

Baicoi - Tintea - 
Baraca 114,0 97,0 92,0 90,0 77,0 74,0 66,0 58,0 46,0 42,0 39,0 9,0 11,0 28,0 35,0 43,0 66,0 74,0 81,0 89,0 96,0 116,0 118,0 131,0 134,0 140,0 149,0 163,0 172,0 177,0 181,0 184,0 189,0 209,0 212,0 222,0 224,0 229,0 235,0 240,0 244,0 246,0 251,0 254,0 257,0 258,0

Paulesti - Gageni - 
Canton 122,0 105,0 99,0 97,0 86,0 84,0 77,0 69,0 57,0 53,0 50,0 20,0 11,0 17,0 24,0 32,0 55,0 64,0 70,0 81,0 89,0 109,0 111,0 123,0 127,0 133,0 144,0 158,0 167,0 171,0 177,0 179,0 185,0 204,0 207,0 218,0 220,0 225,0 231,0 236,0 240,0 242,0 247,0 250,0 253,0 254,0

Plopeni - 
Intersectie Spre 
Cocorastii Mislii

134,0 117,0 112,0 110,0 98,0 96,0 91,0 85,0 74,0 70,0 68,0 38,0 28,0 17,0 7,0 15,0 38,0 46,0 53,0 64,0 74,0 96,0 98,0 111,0 114,0 120,0 134,0 149,0 158,0 163,0 168,0 171,0 177,0 197,0 200,0 212,0 213,0 218,0 225,0 230,0 233,0 236,0 241,0 243,0 247,0 248,0

Plopeni - Bdul 
Independentei 
nr.18 (Stadion)

139,0 122,0 116,0 114,0 103,0 101,0 95,0 90,0 81,0 77,0 74,0 44,0 35,0 24,0 7,0 8,0 31,0 39,0 46,0 57,0 68,0 92,0 93,0 106,0 110,0 116,0 129,0 146,0 155,0 159,0 165,0 168,0 174,0 194,0 197,0 209,0 211,0 216,0 222,0 227,0 231,0 233,0 238,0 241,0 244,0 246,0

Plopeni - Bdul 
Independentei 
nr.4A (Fosta 
Autogara)

143,0 128,0 122,0 120,0 109,0 107,0 101,0 95,0 87,0 84,0 82,0 53,0 43,0 32,0 15,0 8,0 23,0 31,0 38,0 49,0 59,0 86,0 88,0 100,0 104,0 110,0 123,0 142,0 151,0 155,0 161,0 164,0 170,0 191,0 194,0 206,0 208,0 213,0 219,0 224,0 228,0 230,0 235,0 238,0 241,0 243,0

Dumbravesti - 
Plopeni Sat - Gara 154,0 142,0 138,0 137,0 125,0 123,0 117,0 112,0 103,0 100,0 98,0 76,0 66,0 55,0 38,0 31,0 23,0 8,0 15,0 26,0 36,0 65,0 68,0 84,0 88,0 93,0 107,0 127,0 140,0 144,0 149,0 153,0 159,0 181,0 184,0 197,0 198,0 204,0 211,0 216,0 219,0 222,0 227,0 229,0 233,0 234,0

Dumbravesti - 
Plopeni Sat - Mal 158,0 146,0 142,0 141,0 131,0 129,0 123,0 117,0 109,0 106,0 104,0 83,0 74,0 64,0 46,0 39,0 31,0 8,0 7,0 17,0 28,0 57,0 59,0 77,0 82,0 88,0 101,0 121,0 134,0 140,0 146,0 149,0 155,0 178,0 181,0 193,0 195,0 200,0 208,0 213,0 216,0 219,0 224,0 226,0 230,0 231,0

Dumbravesti - 
Plopeni Sat - La 
Castel

161,0 149,0 146,0 144,0 136,0 134,0 128,0 122,0 113,0 111,0 109,0 88,0 81,0 70,0 53,0 46,0 38,0 15,0 7,0 11,0 22,0 50,0 53,0 70,0 76,0 83,0 96,0 116,0 130,0 137,0 142,0 146,0 152,0 175,0 178,0 190,0 192,0 197,0 205,0 210,0 214,0 216,0 221,0 224,0 227,0 229,0

Dumbravesti - 
Plopeni Sat - 
Romi

167,0 155,0 151,0 149,0 142,0 140,0 136,0 130,0 121,0 118,0 116,0 95,0 89,0 81,0 64,0 57,0 49,0 26,0 17,0 11,0 11,0 39,0 42,0 59,0 65,0 73,0 89,0 109,0 122,0 129,0 137,0 140,0 146,0 169,0 173,0 186,0 188,0 193,0 200,0 206,0 210,0 212,0 218,0 220,0 223,0 225,0

Dumbravesti - 
Plopeni Sat   - 
Scoala Cu Clasele 
I-VIII

172,0 160,0 156,0 155,0 147,0 146,0 142,0 137,0 129,0 126,0 124,0 103,0 96,0 89,0 74,0 68,0 59,0 36,0 28,0 22,0 11,0 28,0 31,0 49,0 54,0 62,0 81,0 101,0 114,0 121,0 129,0 134,0 141,0 164,0 167,0 181,0 183,0 188,0 196,0 201,0 205,0 208,0 213,0 216,0 219,0 221,0

Dumbravesti - 
Intersectia 
Zamfira

185,0 174,0 170,0 169,0 161,0 159,0 155,0 152,0 146,0 144,0 142,0 123,0 116,0 109,0 96,0 92,0 86,0 65,0 57,0 50,0 39,0 28,0 3,0 20,0 26,0 34,0 53,0 81,0 94,0 101,0 109,0 113,0 122,0 150,0 154,0 168,0 170,0 177,0 184,0 190,0 194,0 197,0 202,0 205,0 209,0 210,0

Dumbravesti - 
Bariera Gavanel 186,0 175,0 171,0 170,0 162,0 161,0 157,0 153,0 147,0 145,0 144,0 125,0 118,0 111,0 98,0 93,0 88,0 68,0 59,0 53,0 42,0 31,0 3,0 17,0 23,0 31,0 50,0 78,0 92,0 99,0 107,0 112,0 120,0 149,0 152,0 167,0 169,0 175,0 183,0 188,0 192,0 195,0 201,0 204,0 208,0 209,0

Dumbravesti - 
Scoala Cu Cls. I-
VIII

193,0 183,0 179,0 179,0 171,0 169,0 165,0 161,0 155,0 154,0 152,0 137,0 131,0 123,0 111,0 106,0 100,0 84,0 77,0 70,0 59,0 49,0 20,0 17,0 5,0 14,0 32,0 61,0 80,0 87,0 94,0 99,0 108,0 140,0 144,0 158,0 160,0 167,0 175,0 181,0 185,0 188,0 194,0 197,0 200,0 202,0

Dumbravesti - 
Primarie 195,0 185,0 182,0 181,0 173,0 172,0 168,0 164,0 158,0 156,0 155,0 140,0 134,0 127,0 114,0 110,0 104,0 88,0 82,0 76,0 65,0 54,0 26,0 23,0 5,0 8,0 27,0 55,0 74,0 83,0 91,0 95,0 104,0 137,0 141,0 155,0 158,0 164,0 173,0 179,0 183,0 186,0 191,0 194,0 198,0 200,0

Dumbravesti - 
Intersectia 
Valcanesti

199,0 188,0 185,0 184,0 177,0 176,0 172,0 168,0 162,0 160,0 159,0 144,0 140,0 133,0 120,0 116,0 110,0 93,0 88,0 83,0 73,0 62,0 34,0 31,0 14,0 8,0 19,0 47,0 66,0 76,0 85,0 90,0 98,0 132,0 137,0 152,0 154,0 160,0 169,0 175,0 179,0 182,0 188,0 191,0 195,0 197,0

Dumbravesti - 
Malaestii de Jos - 
La Magazin

206,0 197,0 193,0 192,0 185,0 184,0 181,0 177,0 171,0 169,0 168,0 154,0 149,0 144,0 134,0 129,0 123,0 107,0 101,0 96,0 89,0 81,0 53,0 50,0 32,0 27,0 19,0 28,0 47,0 57,0 68,0 74,0 85,0 118,0 123,0 142,0 144,0 151,0 159,0 166,0 171,0 174,0 180,0 183,0 187,0 188,0

Dumbravesti - 
Varbilau - Hotar 
Dumbravesti

218,0 208,0 205,0 204,0 197,0 196,0 192,0 189,0 184,0 182,0 181,0 167,0 163,0 158,0 149,0 146,0 142,0 127,0 121,0 116,0 109,0 101,0 81,0 78,0 61,0 55,0 47,0 28,0 19,0 28,0 39,0 46,0 58,0 98,0 103,0 124,0 127,0 137,0 146,0 152,0 157,0 160,0 167,0 170,0 175,0 177,0

Varbilau - 
Cotofenesti - 
Scoala Cu Cls.I-IV 224,0 215,0 212,0 212,0 205,0 204,0 200,0 197,0 192,0 190,0 189,0 177,0 172,0 167,0 158,0 155,0 151,0 140,0 134,0 130,0 122,0 114,0 94,0 92,0 80,0 74,0 66,0 47,0 19,0 9,0 20,0 27,0 39,0 85,0 90,0 111,0 113,0 123,0 136,0 143,0 148,0 151,0 158,0 161,0 165,0 167,0

Varbilau - 
Cotofenesti - SC 
Ovimar

228,0 219,0 216,0 215,0 209,0 208,0 204,0 201,0 196,0 194,0 193,0 181,0 177,0 171,0 163,0 159,0 155,0 144,0 140,0 137,0 129,0 121,0 101,0 99,0 87,0 83,0 76,0 57,0 28,0 9,0 11,0 17,0 30,0 77,0 83,0 104,0 107,0 116,0 129,0 138,0 143,0 146,0 153,0 156,0 161,0 163,0

Varbilau - 
Cotofenesti - 
Scoala Cu Clasele 
I-VIII

232,0 223,0 220,0 219,0 213,0 212,0 209,0 205,0 200,0 199,0 197,0 185,0 181,0 177,0 168,0 165,0 161,0 149,0 146,0 142,0 137,0 129,0 109,0 107,0 94,0 91,0 85,0 68,0 39,0 20,0 11,0 7,0 19,0 66,0 73,0 96,0 99,0 109,0 121,0 131,0 137,0 141,0 148,0 151,0 155,0 158,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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Varbilau - 
Intersectie DJ 
Valenii De Munte 234,0 225,0 222,0 221,0 215,0 215,0 212,0 208,0 203,0 201,0 200,0 188,0 184,0 179,0 171,0 168,0 164,0 153,0 149,0 146,0 140,0 134,0 113,0 112,0 99,0 95,0 90,0 74,0 46,0 27,0 17,0 7,0 12,0 59,0 66,0 92,0 94,0 104,0 116,0 126,0 133,0 137,0 144,0 148,0 152,0 154,0

Varbilau - Poiana - 
Camin Cultural 239,0 230,0 227,0 226,0 220,0 219,0 216,0 213,0 208,0 206,0 205,0 193,0 189,0 185,0 177,0 174,0 170,0 159,0 155,0 152,0 146,0 141,0 122,0 120,0 108,0 104,0 98,0 85,0 58,0 39,0 30,0 19,0 12,0 47,0 54,0 83,0 86,0 95,0 108,0 117,0 124,0 129,0 138,0 142,0 146,0 148,0

Varbilau - Scoala 
Cu Clasele I-IV 256,0 247,0 244,0 243,0 237,0 236,0 233,0 230,0 226,0 224,0 223,0 212,0 209,0 204,0 197,0 194,0 191,0 181,0 178,0 175,0 169,0 164,0 150,0 149,0 140,0 137,0 132,0 118,0 98,0 85,0 77,0 66,0 59,0 47,0 7,0 36,0 41,0 54,0 72,0 84,0 91,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 116,0 119,0

Varbilau - Canton 
C.F.R 258,0 250,0 247,0 246,0 240,0 239,0 236,0 233,0 228,0 227,0 226,0 215,0 212,0 207,0 200,0 197,0 194,0 184,0 181,0 178,0 173,0 167,0 154,0 152,0 144,0 141,0 137,0 123,0 103,0 90,0 83,0 73,0 66,0 54,0 7,0 30,0 34,0 47,0 65,0 78,0 86,0 91,0 100,0 105,0 112,0 114,0

Slanic - Hotar Sat 
Varbilau 269,0 260,0 257,0 257,0 251,0 250,0 247,0 244,0 239,0 238,0 237,0 226,0 222,0 218,0 212,0 209,0 206,0 197,0 193,0 190,0 186,0 181,0 168,0 167,0 158,0 155,0 152,0 142,0 124,0 111,0 104,0 96,0 92,0 83,0 36,0 30,0 4,0 17,0 35,0 49,0 58,0 65,0 78,0 84,0 91,0 93,0

Slanic - Scoala 
Prajani 271,0 262,0 259,0 258,0 252,0 251,0 248,0 245,0 241,0 239,0 238,0 227,0 224,0 220,0 213,0 211,0 208,0 198,0 195,0 192,0 188,0 183,0 170,0 169,0 160,0 158,0 154,0 144,0 127,0 113,0 107,0 99,0 94,0 86,0 41,0 34,0 4,0 14,0 31,0 44,0 54,0 61,0 74,0 81,0 88,0 91,0

Slanic - Chiosc 
Ziare 276,0 267,0 264,0 263,0 257,0 256,0 253,0 250,0 246,0 244,0 243,0 232,0 229,0 225,0 218,0 216,0 213,0 204,0 200,0 197,0 193,0 188,0 177,0 175,0 167,0 164,0 160,0 151,0 137,0 123,0 116,0 109,0 104,0 95,0 54,0 47,0 17,0 14,0 17,0 31,0 41,0 47,0 61,0 68,0 77,0 81,0

Slanic - Pod 
Tunel Str. Miorita 282,0 273,0 270,0 269,0 263,0 263,0 260,0 257,0 252,0 251,0 250,0 239,0 235,0 231,0 225,0 222,0 219,0 211,0 208,0 205,0 200,0 196,0 184,0 183,0 175,0 173,0 169,0 159,0 146,0 136,0 129,0 121,0 116,0 108,0 72,0 65,0 35,0 31,0 17,0 14,0 23,0 30,0 43,0 50,0 59,0 64,0

Slanic - La Florea
287,0 278,0 275,0 274,0 268,0 267,0 264,0 261,0 257,0 256,0 254,0 244,0 240,0 236,0 230,0 227,0 224,0 216,0 213,0 210,0 206,0 201,0 190,0 188,0 181,0 179,0 175,0 166,0 152,0 143,0 138,0 131,0 126,0 117,0 84,0 78,0 49,0 44,0 31,0 14,0 9,0 16,0 30,0 36,0 46,0 50,0

Slanic - Centru 291,0 282,0 279,0 278,0 272,0 271,0 268,0 265,0 260,0 259,0 258,0 247,0 244,0 240,0 233,0 231,0 228,0 219,0 216,0 214,0 210,0 205,0 194,0 192,0 185,0 183,0 179,0 171,0 157,0 148,0 143,0 137,0 133,0 124,0 91,0 86,0 58,0 54,0 41,0 23,0 9,0 7,0 20,0 27,0 36,0 41,0

Slanic - Fabrica 
De Paine 293,0 284,0 281,0 280,0 274,0 273,0 270,0 267,0 263,0 261,0 260,0 250,0 246,0 242,0 236,0 233,0 230,0 222,0 219,0 216,0 212,0 208,0 197,0 195,0 188,0 186,0 182,0 174,0 160,0 151,0 146,0 141,0 137,0 129,0 95,0 91,0 65,0 61,0 47,0 30,0 16,0 7,0 14,0 20,0 30,0 34,0

Slanic - La 
Popescu 298,0 289,0 286,0 285,0 279,0 278,0 275,0 272,0 268,0 266,0 266,0 254,0 251,0 247,0 241,0 238,0 235,0 227,0 224,0 221,0 218,0 213,0 202,0 201,0 194,0 191,0 188,0 180,0 167,0 158,0 153,0 148,0 144,0 138,0 105,0 100,0 78,0 74,0 61,0 43,0 30,0 20,0 14,0 7,0 16,0 20,0

Slanic - La Galita 301,0 292,0 289,0 288,0 282,0 281,0 278,0 275,0 270,0 269,0 268,0 257,0 254,0 250,0 243,0 241,0 238,0 229,0 226,0 224,0 220,0 216,0 205,0 204,0 197,0 194,0 191,0 183,0 170,0 161,0 156,0 151,0 148,0 142,0 110,0 105,0 84,0 81,0 68,0 50,0 36,0 27,0 20,0 7,0 9,0 14,0

Slanic - Punct 
Cremenea 304,0 295,0 292,0 291,0 285,0 284,0 281,0 278,0 274,0 272,0 271,0 260,0 257,0 253,0 247,0 244,0 241,0 233,0 230,0 227,0 223,0 219,0 209,0 208,0 200,0 198,0 195,0 187,0 175,0 165,0 161,0 155,0 152,0 146,0 116,0 112,0 91,0 88,0 77,0 59,0 46,0 36,0 30,0 16,0 9,0 4,0

Slanic - Str Stefan 
cel Mare - Punct 
Gavrila

305,0 297,0 294,0 293,0 287,0 286,0 283,0 280,0 275,0 274,0 273,0 262,0 258,0 254,0 248,0 246,0 243,0 234,0 231,0 229,0 225,0 221,0 210,0 209,0 202,0 200,0 197,0 188,0 177,0 167,0 163,0 158,0 154,0 148,0 119,0 114,0 93,0 91,0 81,0 64,0 50,0 41,0 34,0 20,0 14,0 4,0



Campi
na - 
Autoga
ra

Campi
na - 
S.C. 
Cirex 
S.R.L.

Campi
na - 
Racitor

Campi
na - 
Fabrica 
De 
Mobila

Telega - 
Zorile

Telega - 
Cornen
i

Telega - 
Centru

Telega - 
Dispen
sar

Telega - 
Melice
sti - 
Nedelc
i

Campina - 
Autogara 28,0 43,0 61,0 68,0 76,0 87,0 122,0 158,0

Campina - S.C. 
Cirex S.R.L. 28,0 15,0 32,0 39,0 47,0 61,0 102,0 144,0

Campina - Racitor
43,0 15,0 17,0 24,0 32,0 46,0 92,0 137,0

Campina - Fabrica 
De Mobila 61,0 32,0 17,0 7,0 15,0 28,0 78,0 124,0

Telega - Zorile 68,0 39,0 24,0 7,0 8,0 22,0 72,0 119,0

Telega - Corneni 76,0 47,0 32,0 15,0 8,0 14,0 64,0 113,0

Telega - Centru 87,0 61,0 46,0 28,0 22,0 14,0 50,0 104,0

Telega - 
Dispensar 122,0 102,0 92,0 78,0 72,0 64,0 50,0 64,0

Telega - Melicesti 
- Nedelci 158,0 144,0 137,0 124,0 119,0 113,0 104,0 64,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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Campi
na - 
Salcie 
Sanepi
d

Campi
na - 
Autog
ara

Campi
na - 
Biseric
a De 
Lemn

Campi
na - 
Pram

Banest
i - Sos 
Nation
ala In 
Fata 
Imobil
ului 
Nr. 48

Banest
i - 
DJ100
D In 
Fata 
S.C. 
Carone 
S.R.L.

Banest
i - 
Urleta   
- Mal-
Imobil 
Nr. 12

Banest
i - 
Urleta   
- 
Moara-
Imobil 
Cu Nr. 
49

Banest
i - 
Urleta   
- 
Scoala-
Imobil 
Nr. 
111(D
orica)

Banest
i - 
Urleta  -  
La Belu 
Centru-
Imobil 
Nr. 
255

Banest
i - 
Urleta - 
Iesire 
Mislea

Scorte
ni - 
Mislea - 
Intrare 
spre 
Tufeni

Baicoi - 
Tufeni - 
Centru

Baicoi - 
Tufeni - 
Intrare

Baicoi - 
Hale

Baicoi - 
Liceu

Baicoi - 
Otelul
ui

Baicoi - 
Dinca

Baicoi - 
Blocuri

Baicoi - 
Liliesti

Baicoi - 
Valea 
Stelei

Baicoi - 
Tintea - 
Centru

Baicoi - 
Tintea - 
Baraca

Paulest
i - 
Gageni 
- 
Canton

Campina - Salcie 
Sanepid 32,0 35,0 46,0 78,0 84,0 96,0 102,0 107,0 113,0 121,0 133,0 152,0 157,0 175,0 177,0 180,0 185,0 188,0 191,0 197,0 209,0 212,0 221,0

Campina - 
Autogara 32,0 3,0 14,0 46,0 53,0 70,0 78,0 84,0 91,0 98,0 110,0 134,0 141,0 159,0 161,0 165,0 170,0 175,0 178,0 183,0 196,0 198,0 209,0

Campina - 
Biserica De Lemn 35,0 3,0 11,0 43,0 50,0 68,0 76,0 82,0 89,0 96,0 108,0 133,0 140,0 158,0 160,0 164,0 169,0 173,0 177,0 182,0 195,0 197,0 208,0

Campina - Pram 46,0 14,0 11,0 32,0 39,0 57,0 65,0 72,0 81,0 89,0 100,0 125,0 133,0 152,0 155,0 158,0 164,0 168,0 171,0 177,0 190,0 192,0 204,0

Banesti - Sos 
Nationala In Fata 
Imobilului Nr. 48 78,0 46,0 43,0 32,0 7,0 24,0 32,0 39,0 49,0 59,0 76,0 102,0 110,0 136,0 139,0 142,0 148,0 152,0 155,0 161,0 177,0 179,0 190,0

Banesti - DJ100D 
In Fata S.C. 
Carone S.R.L. 84,0 53,0 50,0 39,0 7,0 17,0 26,0 32,0 42,0 53,0 69,0 97,0 105,0 131,0 134,0 139,0 144,0 149,0 152,0 158,0 173,0 176,0 188,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Mal-Imobil Nr. 12 96,0 70,0 68,0 57,0 24,0 17,0 8,0 15,0 24,0 35,0 51,0 85,0 92,0 118,0 122,0 127,0 134,0 140,0 144,0 149,0 165,0 167,0 180,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Moara-Imobil Cu 
Nr. 49

102,0 78,0 76,0 65,0 32,0 26,0 8,0 7,0 16,0 27,0 43,0 78,0 87,0 113,0 116,0 121,0 129,0 136,0 140,0 146,0 161,0 164,0 177,0

Banesti - Urleta   - 
Scoala-Imobil Nr. 
111(Dorica)

107,0 84,0 82,0 72,0 39,0 32,0 15,0 7,0 9,0 20,0 36,0 72,0 82,0 108,0 112,0 116,0 124,0 131,0 136,0 142,0 158,0 160,0 173,0

Banesti - Urleta  -  
La Belu Centru-
Imobil Nr. 255

113,0 91,0 89,0 81,0 49,0 42,0 24,0 16,0 9,0 11,0 27,0 62,0 73,0 101,0 105,0 110,0 117,0 124,0 129,0 137,0 153,0 155,0 169,0

Banesti - Urleta - 
Iesire Mislea 121,0 98,0 96,0 89,0 59,0 53,0 35,0 27,0 20,0 11,0 16,0 51,0 62,0 93,0 97,0 102,0 110,0 116,0 121,0 130,0 148,0 150,0 164,0

Scorteni - Mislea - 
Intrare spre 
Tufeni

133,0 110,0 108,0 100,0 76,0 69,0 51,0 43,0 36,0 27,0 16,0 35,0 46,0 82,0 86,0 91,0 98,0 105,0 110,0 118,0 140,0 142,0 155,0

Baicoi - Tufeni - 
Centru 152,0 134,0 133,0 125,0 102,0 97,0 85,0 78,0 72,0 62,0 51,0 35,0 11,0 47,0 53,0 59,0 70,0 80,0 85,0 93,0 116,0 119,0 138,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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Baicoi - Tufeni - 
Intrare 157,0 141,0 140,0 133,0 110,0 105,0 92,0 87,0 82,0 73,0 62,0 46,0 11,0 36,0 42,0 49,0 59,0 69,0 76,0 86,0 108,0 112,0 131,0

Baicoi - Hale 175,0 159,0 158,0 152,0 136,0 131,0 118,0 113,0 108,0 101,0 93,0 82,0 47,0 36,0 5,0 12,0 23,0 32,0 39,0 51,0 82,0 86,0 105,0

Baicoi - Liceu 177,0 161,0 160,0 155,0 139,0 134,0 122,0 116,0 112,0 105,0 97,0 86,0 53,0 42,0 5,0 7,0 17,0 27,0 34,0 46,0 77,0 82,0 101,0

Baicoi - Otelului 180,0 165,0 164,0 158,0 142,0 139,0 127,0 121,0 116,0 110,0 102,0 91,0 59,0 49,0 12,0 7,0 11,0 20,0 27,0 39,0 70,0 76,0 96,0

Baicoi - Dinca 185,0 170,0 169,0 164,0 148,0 144,0 134,0 129,0 124,0 117,0 110,0 98,0 70,0 59,0 23,0 17,0 11,0 9,0 16,0 28,0 59,0 65,0 89,0

Baicoi - Blocuri 188,0 175,0 173,0 168,0 152,0 149,0 140,0 136,0 131,0 124,0 116,0 105,0 80,0 69,0 32,0 27,0 20,0 9,0 7,0 19,0 50,0 55,0 82,0

Baicoi - Liliesti 191,0 178,0 177,0 171,0 155,0 152,0 144,0 140,0 136,0 129,0 121,0 110,0 85,0 76,0 39,0 34,0 27,0 16,0 7,0 12,0 43,0 49,0 76,0

Baicoi - Valea 
Stelei 197,0 183,0 182,0 177,0 161,0 158,0 149,0 146,0 142,0 137,0 130,0 118,0 93,0 86,0 51,0 46,0 39,0 28,0 19,0 12,0 31,0 36,0 64,0

Baicoi - Tintea - 
Centru 209,0 196,0 195,0 190,0 177,0 173,0 165,0 161,0 158,0 153,0 148,0 140,0 116,0 108,0 82,0 77,0 70,0 59,0 50,0 43,0 31,0 5,0 32,0

Baicoi - Tintea - 
Baraca 212,0 198,0 197,0 192,0 179,0 176,0 167,0 164,0 160,0 155,0 150,0 142,0 119,0 112,0 86,0 82,0 76,0 65,0 55,0 49,0 36,0 5,0 27,0

Paulesti - Gageni - 
Canton 221,0 209,0 208,0 204,0 190,0 188,0 180,0 177,0 173,0 169,0 164,0 155,0 138,0 131,0 105,0 101,0 96,0 89,0 82,0 76,0 64,0 32,0 27,0
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Paulest
i - 
Gageni 
- 
Canton

Campina - 
Autogara 3,0 14,0 147,0 155,0 159,0 164,0 167,0 171,0 176,0 180,0 183,0 185,0 188,0 205,0

Campina - 
Biserica De Lemn 3,0 11,0 146,0 154,0 158,0 163,0 165,0 169,0 175,0 179,0 182,0 184,0 187,0 204,0

Campina - Pram 14,0 11,0 140,0 149,0 153,0 158,0 160,0 164,0 169,0 174,0 177,0 179,0 182,0 199,0

Baicoi - Paralela 
45 147,0 146,0 140,0 17,0 26,0 35,0 41,0 49,0 59,0 69,0 76,0 81,0 86,0 114,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Sediu 155,0 154,0 149,0 17,0 8,0 17,0 23,0 31,0 42,0 51,0 58,0 64,0 70,0 102,0

Baicoi - Schela - 
Garaj 159,0 158,0 153,0 26,0 8,0 9,0 15,0 23,0 34,0 43,0 50,0 55,0 62,0 96,0

Baicoi - Hale 164,0 163,0 158,0 35,0 17,0 9,0 5,0 14,0 24,0 34,0 41,0 46,0 53,0 90,0

Baicoi - Liceu 167,0 165,0 160,0 41,0 23,0 15,0 5,0 8,0 19,0 28,0 35,0 41,0 47,0 86,0

Baicoi - Otelului 171,0 169,0 164,0 49,0 31,0 23,0 14,0 8,0 11,0 20,0 27,0 32,0 39,0 80,0

Baicoi - Dinca 176,0 175,0 169,0 59,0 42,0 34,0 24,0 19,0 11,0 9,0 16,0 22,0 28,0 69,0

Baicoi - Blocuri 180,0 179,0 174,0 69,0 51,0 43,0 34,0 28,0 20,0 9,0 7,0 12,0 19,0 59,0

Baicoi - Liliesti 183,0 182,0 177,0 76,0 58,0 50,0 41,0 35,0 27,0 16,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 53,0

Baicoi - Armoniei
185,0 184,0 179,0 81,0 64,0 55,0 46,0 41,0 32,0 22,0 12,0 5,0 7,0 47,0

Baicoi - Valea 
Stelei 188,0 187,0 182,0 86,0 70,0 62,0 53,0 47,0 39,0 28,0 19,0 12,0 7,0 41,0

Preturi Abonament Elev 
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Paulesti - Gageni - 
Canton 205,0 204,0 199,0 114,0 102,0 96,0 90,0 86,0 80,0 69,0 59,0 53,0 47,0 41,0


